CONTENTS
FOOT MASTER
The Pride of Top Quality		  	 2
The First Step of Innovation	  	 3
SHOCK ABSORBING CASTERS
Shock Physics				    4
Shock Energy			      	 5
Shock Absorbing Materials		  6

EXCELLENT ADHESION
hardness:
A90
temperature range:
(-10ºC) ~ 90ºC w
h
e
e
l
o
p
ti
o
n
SWIVEL SWIVEL/BRAKE RIGID RIGID/BRAKE WHEEL RUBBER
GDSB-100-ASF GDSB-100-BSF GDSB-100-ARF GDSB-100-BRF LUD 650/ 750 100 30 100 171-20 45~54 73x73 58x58 7
GDSB-125-ASF GDSB-125-BSF GDSB-125-ARF GDSB-125-BRF LUD 650/ 750 125 30 100 197-20 45~54 73x73 58x58 7
SWIVEL SWIVEL/BRAKE RIGID RIGID/BRAKE WHEEL RUBBER
GDSB-100-ASF GDSB-100-BSF GDSB-100-ARF GDSB-100-BRF LUD 650/750 3.93 1.18 220 6.7-0.78 1.77~2.12 2.8x2.8 2.28x2.28 0.27
GDSB-125-ASF GDSB-125-BSF GDSB-125-ARF GDSB-125-BRF LUD 650/750 4.92 1.18 220 7.75-0.78 1.77~2.12 2.8x2.8 2.28x2.28 0.27
s

MUD
MOUNTING OPTIONS & PLATE CONFIGURATIONS
footmastercasters.com  I  866-362-3226
22
s
ta
n
d
a
rd
m
e
tr
ic
SWIVEL SWIVEL/BRAKE RIGID RIGID/BRAKE WHEEL RUBBER
GDSP-150-ASF GDSP-150-BSF GDSP-150-ARF GDSP-150-BRF MUD 650 150 48 360 202-14 48~53
158x114
133x86
13
GDSP-200-ASF GDSP-200-BSF GDSP-200-ARF GDSP-200-BRF MUD 750 200 48 450 253-15 65~75 125x62
GDSP-150-ASF-PEU GDSP-150-BSF-PEU GDSP-150-ARF-PEU GDSP-150-BRF-PEU MUD 650 150 48 360 202-14 48~53
140x110
105x80
11
GDSP-200-ASF-PEU GDSP-200-BSF-PEU GDSP-200-ARF-PEU GDSP-200-BRF-PEU MUD 750 200 48 450 253-15 65~75 105x75
SWIVEL SWIVEL/BRAKE RIGID RIGID/BRAKE WHEEL RUBBER
GDSP-150-ASF GDSP-150-BSF GDSP-150-ARF GDSP-150-BRF MUD 650 5.9 1.8 794 7.9-0.5 1.8~2.1
6.2x4.4
6.2x3.3